

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 450 of 2023

=====

LH OF SIDIQ CHANDBHAI BANGDIWALA & ORS.

Versus

DILIP NARSINGRAO ARAGADE & ANR.

=====

Appearance:

MR.NANDISH H THACKAR(7008) for the Applicant(s) No. 1,1.1,1.2,1.3,2,2.1

DS AFF.NOT FILED (N) for the Opponent(s) No. 2

MR SP MAJMUDAR(3456) for the Opponent(s) No. 1

MR V Z BHARDA(12667) for the Opponent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE DIVYESH A. JOSHI

Date : 20/11/2024

ORAL ORDER

Stand over to 27.01.2025.

Interim relief, if any, granted earlier to continue till then.

(DIVYESH A. JOSHI,J)

A. B. VAGHELA